
SPD-Landesparteitag
21. Oktober 2023
Heilbronn, Harmonie

Abstimmungsprotokoll

Anwesende Delegierte 294
Abgegebene Stimmen 290

Davon gültig 285

Davon ungültig 5
m w

1 Repasi, René m 0 271
2 Seitzl, Lina 0 w 234
3 Sigg, Viviane 0 w 216 m w
4 Mast, Katja 0 w 212 15 15
5 Harsch, Daniela 0 w 210
6 Castellucci, Lars m 0 204
7 Wahl, Florian m 0 202
8 Weirauch, Boris m 0 184
9 Hahn, Leon m 0 181

10 Marvi, Judith 0 w 174
11 Strobel, Tim m 0 170
12 Leiser, Kevin m 0 164
13 Wulff, Annkathrin 0 w 164
14 Wirth, Annalena 0 w 162
15 Hambach, Jan m 0 158
16 Katzmarek, Wolfgang m 0 157
17 Ahrens-Diez, Bettina 0 w 155
18 Köpfle, Leon m 0 155
19 Tang, Huynh Trong An m 0 149
20 Maktoul, Farah 0 w 146
21 Stolle, Philippa 0 w 145
22 Hussain, Syed Assad m 0 139
23 Spohrer, Katharina 0 w 139
24 Höllmüller, Simone 0 w 131
25 Wasow, Pascal m 0 129
26 Weber, Jonas m 0 128
27 Bernickel, Stephanie 0 w 113
28 Koch, Miriam 0 w 109
29 Könnecke, Birte 0 w 106
30 Karamehmedovic, Ademir m 0 103
31 Schäfer, Jens m 0 101
32 Weigle, Sebastian m 0 98
33 Siebert, Julius m 0 95
34 Cipriano, Daniele m 0 87
35 Baumgartner, Kevin m 0 83
36 Ahlemeyer-Stubbe, Andrea 0 w 81
37 Tugendhat, Tim m 0 81
38 Multani, Danny m 0 79
39 Abelein, Urs m 0 68
40 Hofsäß, Michael m 0 58
41 Paraschaki-Schauer, Argyri 0 w 56
42 Engelland, Joachim m 0 33

gewählt:

Abstimmungsergebnis Antragskommission

Quote: 12 Personen
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Druck 3: Protokoll       ......



SPD-Landesparteitag
21. Oktober 2023
Heilbronn, Harmonie

Abstimmungsprotokoll

Anwesende Delegierte 296
Abgegebene Stimmen 292

Davon gültig 287

Davon ungültig 5
m w

1 Repasi, René m 0 265
2 Binder, Sascha m 0 232
3 Sigg, Viviane 0 w 226 m w
4 Kliche-Behnke, Dorothea 0 w 223 26 23
5 Marvi, Parsa m 0 213
6 Wahl, Florian m 0 213
7 Fechner, Johannes m 0 212
8 Seitzl, Lisa 0 w 212
9 Schwarzelühr-Sutter, Rita 0 w 209

10 Mast, Katja 0 w 205
11 Castellucci, Lars m 0 195
12 Harsch, Daniela 0 w 195
13 Ioannidis, Giuliana 0 w 181
14 Hahn, Leon m 0 177
15 Türk-Nachbaur, Derya 0 w 175
16 Schmid, Nils m 0 174
17 Costanzo, Vivien 0 w 172
18 Cademartori, Isabel 0 w 169
19 Juratovic, Josip m 0 169
20 Leiser, Kevin m 0 167
21 Bergerhoff, Ariane 0 w 161
22 Strobel, Tim m 0 161
23 Herter, Lara 0 w 158
24 Höllmüller, Simone 0 w 156
25 Wulff, Annkathrin 0 w 153
26 Nothofer-Hahn, Ronja 0 w 152
27 Baehrens, Heike 0 w 150
28 Rosemann, Martin m 0 150
29 Wirth, Annalena 0 w 149
30 Röderer, Jan-Peter m 0 144
31 Uhlig, Meri 0 w 142
32 Hornung, Lukas m 0 138
33 Könnecke, Birte 0 w 138
34 Hoffmann, Jonas m 0 135
35 Weber, Jonas m 0 133
36 Zarnetta, Florian m 0 133
37 Wacker, Pavlos m 0 131
38 Marvi, Judith 0 w 126
39 Hussain, Syed Assad m 0 125
40 Wölfle, Sabine 0 w 120
41 Lutz, Udo m 0 118
42 Karaahmetoglu, Macit m 0 115
43 Yildirim, Nezaket 0 w 115
44 Katsch, Matthias m 0 114
45 Knöpfle, Emelie 0 w 111
46 Cuny, Sebastian m 0 101
47 Wenger, Martin m 0 101
48 Köpfle, Benjamin m 0 99
49 Arnold,Rainer m 0 96

gewählt:

Abstimmungsergebnis Delegierte Bundesparteitag
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Druck 1: Präsidium   ......
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SPD-Landesparteitag
21. Oktober 2023
Heilbronn, Harmonie

Abstimmungsprotokoll

50 Siebert, Julius m 0 95
51 Kühnel, Tanja 0 w 86
52 Mehmet Ali, Takis m 0 86
53 Baghlani, Karim m 0 84
54 Herrera Torrez, Markus m 0 83
55 Schreier, Marian m 0 81
56 Cipriano, Daniele m 0 79
57 Striet, Ludwig m 0 77
58 Schmidt-Kühner, Regina 0 w 74
59 Steinrode, Daniela 0 w 66
60 Fähnel, Fabio m 0 65
61 Schlegel, Dorothee 0 w 62
62 Hertenstein, Dorothea 0 w 56
63 Prucker, Oswald m 0 50
64 Fitz, Anita 0 w 44
65 Witkowski, Mirko m 0 43
66 de Coeyer, Martine 0 w 38
67 Eckmann, Matthias m 0 37
68 Dosch, Markus m 0 32
69 Heimpel, Lina 0 w 32
70 Hofsäß, Michael m 0 32
71 Engelland, Joachim m 0 25
72 Meier, Frank m 0 25
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SPD-Landesparteitag
21. Oktober 2023
Heilbronn, Harmonie

Abstimmungsprotokoll

Anwesende Delegierte 296
Abgegebene Stimmen 293

Davon gültig 290

Davon ungültig 3
m w

1 Repasi, René m 0 234
2 Stoch, Andreas m 0 221
3 Binder, Sascha m 0 199 m w
4 Kliche-Behnke, Dorothea 0 w 184 6 6
5 Seitzl, Lina 0 w 176
6 Castellucci, Lars m 0 175
7 Cademartori, Isabel 0 w 144
8 Herter, Lara 0 w 129
9 Türk-Nachbaur, Derya 0 w 115

10 Uhlig, Meri 0 w 113
11 Weber, Jonas m 0 112
12 Wacker, Pavlos m 0 101
13 Hoffmann, Jonas 0 w 95
14 Karaahmetoglu, Macit m 0 89
15 Steinhülb-Joos, Katrin 0 w 85
16 Katsch, Matthias m 0 84
17 Köpfle, Benjamin m 0 74
18 Kirgiane-Efremidou, Stella w 67
19 Cipriano, Daniele m 0 50
20 Behnke, Elfriede 0 w 44
21 Weber, Gilbert Vincent m 0 43
22 Herstenstein, Dorothea w 29
23 Schlegel, Dorothee 0 w 25
24 Witkowski, Mirko m 0 20

gewählt:

Parteikonvent

Quote: 5 Personen
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SPD-LVV Europa
21. Oktober 2023
Heilbronn, Harmonie

Abstimmungsprotokoll

Anwesende Delegierte 112
Abgegebene Stimmen 110

Davon gültig 109

Davon ungültig 1

m w

1 Stoch, Andreas m 0 100
2 Repasi, René m 0 98
3 Binder, Sascha m 0 88 m w
4 Costanzo, Vivien 0 w 79 5 7
5 Seitzl, Lina 0 w 65
6 Ioannidis, Giuliana 0 w 56
7 Schwarzelühr-Sutter, Rita 0 w 54
8 Reik, Steffen m 0 52
9 Hornung, Lukas m 0 51

10 Türk-Nachbaur, Derya 0 w 50
11 Wirth, Annalena 0 w 46
12 Wulff, Annkathrin 0 w 33
13 Cademartori, Isabel 0 w 26
14 Camarero Garcia, Sebastian m 0 25
15 Mutlu, Samet m 0 24
16 Könnecke, Birte 0 w 22
17 Steinrode, Daniela 0 w 19
18 Schlegel, Dorothee 0 w 16
19 Schmidt-Kühner, Regina 0 w 15

gewählt:
Quote: 5 Personen
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